B NZEC

HIGHLAND RIM ECONOMIC CORPORATION

Highland Rim Economic Corporation (8:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.)

213 College Street, PO Box 208

Erin, TN 37061

Head Start Central Office (8:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.)

3215 Highway 149, P.O. Box 208

Erin, TN 37061

Phone: 931-289-4135 Fax: 931-289-3220

Phone: 931-289-4101 Fax: 931-289-5311

Dickson County Family Advocates

Executive Director David Brown dbrown@highlandrim.org  Head Start Director Sheena Lewis
Director of Finance Operations Manager
Human Resources Beth Finch bfinch@highlandrim.org Education Manager
Bookkeeper Christy Brown cbrown@highlandrim.org  Family Services Manager Megan Carr
Director of Programs Stacy Baggett shbaggett@hghlndrim.org Health Services Manager Erica Derminio
Dickson Outreach P:615-441-1153 . SE G Safety/Nutrition Manager Robert St. Sauver
siansenl@comcast.net
Houston Outreach P:931-289-4101 sba gge?ttt%gj};lBl?lgfg;tim. org Facilities Assistant Jeff Plemmons
. Candi Stover .
Humphreys Outreach P: 931-296-4098 estoverhighlandrim.or IT Coordinator Jason Sheppard
Stewart Outreach P:931-232-5184 lis aliz%li‘sé%ﬁé?r?llésil. com Communications/Data Entry Donna Perkins
COACH/MENTOR
Coach/Mentor P:931-446-2576
Coach/Mentor P: 615-289-4135

FAMILY SERVICES ADVOCATES

P: 615-446-2576
P: 615-446-2821

Sheneva Davis-Mays

F: 615-446-6017 Cyndia Hutchison
P:931-289-4135
Humphreys County Family Advocate F: 931-289-3220 Nora Morgan
P:931-289-4135
Houston County Family Advocate F: 931-289-3220 Stacey Russell
P:931-232-7965
Stewart County Family Advocate F:931-232-5198 Crysta Rozet
CENTERS/CLASSROOMS
Classroom Address Phone/Fax #’s Lead Teacher Teacher Assistant
Charlotte 125 Doyle Hill P: 615-789-3316 Tina Trott
Charlotte, TN 37036 F: 615-789-0214 fna trotier
Dickson 1
Dickson 2 119 West Broad St. P:615-446-2576 Katarina Cunningham Julie Ray
Dickson 3 Dickson, TN 37055 P:615-446-2821 icia Rubi b h
. ickson ickson, F: 615-446-6017 Leticia Rubio Rebecca Matthews
Dickson 4 (6:30-4:30) Malynda Williams Maria McBride

Houston 1 3215 Highway 149
Houston 2 Erin, TN 37061
220 East Swift
McEwen McEwen, TN 37101
Stewart 1 500 Williams Road
Stewart 2 Big Rock, TN 37023

North Stewart Pre-k
Dover Elem. Pre-K

Waverly

1[4

2201 US-79

Dickson Floaters: Kristen Morgan, Antonia Sanchez

P:931-289-4135 Marlee Lamberth
F:931-289-3220 Melanie Bass
Houston Floater: Leslie Lefler

P:931-582-3278

F:931-582-8997 Linda Jones

P:931-232-7965
F:931-232-5198

Stewart Floater:

Big Rock, TN 37023 HREL L SalE Joy Avila
1010 Moore Road )
Dover, TN 37058 P:931-232-5442 Amanda Gafford
Substitutes:

Low-Income Home Energy Assistance Program

Chelsea Lowe Rebecca Jones

Head

Start

Revised: 5/7/2024

USDA

Sheyenne Wilson

Kalyn Neilson

Madison Woods

Judy Dowdy

Mandie Helmic
Tina Martin

Cristina Mattox
Brandi Redmon

slewis@highlandrim.or

mcarr@highlandrim.org
ederminio@highlandrim.org

rstsauver@highlandrim.org

jplemmons@highlandrim.org

jsheppard@highlandrim.or

dperkins@highlandrim.org

smays@highlandrim.or:

chutchison@highlandrim.org
nmorgan@highlandrim.org

srussell@highlandrim.org

crozet@highlandrim.org

Bus Driver/Cook

Ople Harper

Jessica Baggett

Lead Cook:
Donna Hodges

Mitchiko Taylor

Wilma Ward
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Community Service Block Grant
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